VILLAGE OF LINCOLNSHIRE

PROJ:

OPNBD:

2018 SANITARY SEWER POINT REPAIRS

MAY 3, 2018 @ 10:00 AM

LOCTN: LINCOLNSHIRE VILLAGE HALL, ONE OLDE HALF DAY ROAD, LINCOLNSHIRE, ILLINOIS 60069-3035

APPROVED ENGINEER'S

ESTIMATE OF COST

Mauro Sewer Construction, Inc.

LIFCO Construction

BEHM Enterprises, Inc.

* apparent low bidder

Maneval Construction Inc.

DiMeo Bros. Inc.

Martam Construction, Inc.

Sheridan Plumbing and Sewer

Lenny Hoffman Excavating, Inc

ITEM NO. [ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY |  UNITS UNIT PRICE cosT UNIT PRICE cosT UNIT PRICE cosT UNIT PRICE CoSsT UNIT PRICE cosT UNIT PRICE cosT UNIT PRICE cosT UNIT PRICE cosT UNIT PRICE cosT
1 PRE-CONSTRUCTION SURFACE TELEVISING 1 L SUM $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $7,250.00 $7,250.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $8,750.00 $8,750.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $675.00 $675.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00
2 POINT REPAIR NO. 1 1 L SUM $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $15,800.00 $15,800.00 $8,444.00 $8,444.00 $17,738.50 $17,738.50 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $10,600.00 $10,600.00 $13,800.00 $13,800.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00
3 POINT REPAIR NO. 2 1 L SUM $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $10,200.00 $10,200.00 $7,724.00 $7,724.00 $7,642.70 $7,642.70 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $9,750.00 $9,750.00
4 POINT REPAIR NO. 3 1 L SUM $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $11,700.00 $11,700.00 $7,724.00 $7,724.00 $11,108.50 $11,108.50 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00
5 POINT REPAIR NO. 4 1 L SUM $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $17,400.00 $17,400.00 $11,444.00 $11,444.00 $17,681.50 $17,681.50 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $18,600.00 $18,600.00 $15,700.00 $15,700.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00
6 POINT REPAIR NO. 5 1 L SUM $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $8,444.00 $8,444.00 $15,267.20 $15,267.20 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $16,600.00 $16,600.00 $12,700.00 $12,700.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00
7 POINT REPAIR NO. 6 1 L SUM $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $11,300.00 $11,300.00 $7,724.00 $7,724.00 $7,642.70 $7,642.70 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $10,600.00 $10,600.00 $9,700.00 $9,700.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00
8 POINT REPAIR NO. 7 1 L SUM $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $11,700.00 $11,700.00 $7,724.00 $7,724.00 $7,642.70 $7,642.70 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,200.00 $9,200.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00
9 POINT REPAIR NO. 8 1 L SUM $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $12,700.00 $12,700.00 $7,724.00 $7,724.00 $7,642.70 $7,642.70 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $11,800.00 $11,800.00 $9,200.00 $9,200.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00
10 POINT REPAIR NO. 9 1 L SUM $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $7,724.00 $7,724.00 $12,803.70 $12,803.70 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $10,600.00 $10,600.00 $15,400.00 $15,400.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00
11 ADDITIONAL 8" SANITARY SEWER, SDR 26 20 LF $250.00 $5,000.00 $200.00 $4,000.00 $200.00 $4,000.00 $200.00 $4,000.00 $26.00 $520.00 $200.00 $4,000.00 $285.00 $5,700.00 $125.00 $2,500.00 $45.00 $900.00
12 ADDITIONAL 6" SANITARY LATERAL 10 LF $150.00 $1,500.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $26.00 $260.00 $175.00 $1,750.00 $165.00 $1,650.00 $65.00 $650.00 $40.00 $400.00
13 ADDITIONAL SERVICE CONNECTION REPAIR (WITHIN TRENCH) 2 EACH $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $300.00 $600.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1.00 $2.00 $97.50 $195.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $300.00
APPROVED ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $120,400 CORRECTED: | $179,850.00 | CORRECTED: | $142,300.00 | CORRECTED: | $82,178.00 | CORRECTED: | $107,445.20 | CORRECTED: [ $111,500.00 | CORRECTED: | $125950.00 | CORRECTED: | $116,325.00 | CORRECTED: | $108,350.00
AS READ: | $179,850.00 AS READ: | $142,300.00 AS READ: $82,178.00 AS READ: $107,445.20 AS READ: $111,500.00 AS READ: $125,950.00 AS READ: $116,325.00 AS READ: $108,350.00




